
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

84 

62 

117 

48 

88 

78 

19 

1 

3 

91 

55 

27 

15 

22 

129 

8 

188 

#05 

5 

176 

#40 

11 

61 

40 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Name 

David McGrath 

Theodore Alexander 

Thomas McGinn 

Vincent Gentile 

Ryan Weick 

Mark Wheatley 

Jeff Andrews 

Sandy Stevens 

J B Swan 

Greg Signorile 

Tom Samuelson 

Christopher Benson 

Dick Patullo 

Elizabeth Jolly 

Matthew Cocuzzo 

Jack Sheehy 

James B. Ray III 

Janik Marcovici 

Mark Santerre 

James Cutler 

Greg Holt 

Zach Introne 

Desi Colon 

Kevin O'Driscoll 

Member_ID 

532957 

504713 

614415 

656460 

695500 

280403 

488648 

68771_1 

312130 

684926 

622495 

528371 

96265 

484588 

415616 

697216 

301048 

710069 

626887 

708844 

465444 

373213 

663841 

669303 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

PHL 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

SJR 

Best Tm 

1:27.632 

1:28.785 

1:29.616 

1:30.890 

1:31.762 

1:31.886 

1:32.610 

1:33.351 

1:33.371 

1:33.955 

1:34.319 

1:34.330 

1:34.889 

1:35.278 

1:35.768 

1:36.061 

1:37.181 

1:37.893 

1:38.191 

1:41.855 

1:44.486 

1:48.047 

1:52.746 

Diff 

1.153 

1.984 

3.258 

4.130 

4.254 

4.978 

5.719 

5.739 

6.323 

6.687 

6.698 

7.257 

7.646 

8.136 

8.429 

9.549 

10.261 

10.559 

14.223 

16.854 

20.415 

25.114 

Sponsor 

none 

NORTH COUNTRY SUBARU 

337 Motorsports 

SkidSchool 

R&S Redco 

Flatout Motorsports 

www.fireeye.com 

Under Budget Racing 

Rosmar Racing 

Main St Automotive  Clinton MA 

LoyaltyCIO.com 

North Country Subaru 

Black Hog Brewing  Old School Bar & 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/8/2023 6:35:56 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Lin Toland, Chairman SOM 

For results go to NER.org/racelive 

or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Midnight Madness 

Grp 1 - CRE 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:32:24 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/8/2023 10:30 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Midnight Madness Regional

Qualifying Results


